Dividir Nimeros Romanos (E)

10.

Responda cada pregunta en nimeros romanos.

. MMMDCXII + LXXXVI

. DCLXXV + XV

. MMI + LXIX

. DLXXII + XI

. MMMDCCCL + DL

MCMXXXII + XLII

DCCXXXV + XV

MMMDCXXXVI + CDIV

. MCCXXXV + LXV

MDCXX + XXVII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DLXX + XIX

MMMCCCLXXXIV + CXLI

DCCLXVIII + XVI

MMMDCVIII + LXXXII

MCCXXXVI + CIII

MMMCL + LXX

MMDXXIII + LXXXVII

MCMXX + LXXX

MMMCMLX = XC

MCDLXXX + XXXVII

MatesLibres.com




Dividir Numeros Romanos (E) Respuestas

10.

Responda cada pregunta en nimeros romanos.

. MMMDCXII + LXXXVI

= XLII

. DCLXXV + XV
= XLV

. MMI + LXIX
= XXIX

. DLXXII + XI

= LII

. MMMDCCCL + DL

= VII

MCMXXXII + XLII
= XLVI

DCCXXXV + XV
= XLIX

MMMDCXXXVI + CDIV
=X

. MCCXXXV + LXV

= XIX

MDCXX + XXVII
=LX

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DLXX + XIX
= XXX

MMMCCCLXXXIV + CXLI
= XXIV

DCCLXVIII + XVI
= XLVIII

MMMDCVIII + LXXXII
= XLIV

MCCXXXVI + CIII
= XII

MMMCL + LXX
= XLV

MMDXXIII + LXXXVII
= XXIX

MCMXX + LXXX
= XXIV

MMMCMLX = XC
= XLIV

MCDLXXX + XXXVII
= XL
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